Fammniirn’

JUFFLICA

“CADA PRODUCTO SU MEJOR OPCION”

ESPECIFICACION TECNICA

Linea PRO

Descripcion

Capacidad
Material
Color

Caja master
Sub empaque
Dimensiones

Peso

Minimo de compra

Dimmer, | médulo.

AC 127V~ 300W
Policarbonato

Plata

380 pzas

36 pzas

4.2cm * 2.4cm * 5.3cm
0.03 kg

20 pzas

2.4 cm

SPM-08P

4.2cm

gruposupplier.com.mx

Dimmer, 1 médulo.




